CLEARANCE 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES/ ZOZICK W/H TO DWC 

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES-10 TON-NEOVIA

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES-3 TON-SAIC

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES-10 TON-MACIRAQ 

AIRPORT HANDLING 272.000 1.00 272.000 0.00 999.600

1,330.00 0.00 4,887.75

Total Amount in USD: 1,330.00

Total Amount in AED: 4,887.75

USD One Thousand Three Hundred And Thirty Only

AED Four Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Seven And Seventy Five Fils Only